

State of New Jersey SELLER'S RESIDENCY CERTIFICATION/EXEMPTION

(C.55, P.L. 2004)

(Please Print or Type

الخطية	R(S) INFORMATION (See Instru-	tions, Page 2)				
Name(s	ANCOCK AVENUE LLC					
	t Resident Address:		121			
Stroot	12 OAKLAND AVENUE					
-	own, Post Office		State	Zip Co	ode	
JERSEY	CITY		NJ	07306		
PROPE	RTY INFORMATION (Brief Prop	erty Description)		PER I		
Block(s)	Lot(s)		Qualifie:		
00754		r.99 (formerly known	es Lot R), Lots 9	and 10		
Street A	Addrese:					
	fanoock Avenue		-	7.5.4		
City, To	wn, Post Office		Stata	Zip Code		
	EY CITY	0- 11 -	NJ	07307		
Seller's	Percentage of Ownership	Consideration \$160,000.00		Closing Dat	. 0	
105307000	R ASSURANCES (Check the Ap	TOTAL COURT	ah 8 apply to NO		2 10 90	
2. 🎵	property.	return and pay any applicable taxes aferred is used exclusively as my pri				
². LJ	of the federal Internal Revenue Coo		ncipal residence w	thin the meaning of	section 121	
3.	I am a mortgagor conveying the mortgaged property to a mortgagee in foreclosure or in a transfer in lieu of foreclosure with no additional consideration.					
4.	Seller, transferor or transferoe is an agency or authority of the United States of America, an agency or authority of the State of New Jersey, the Federal National Mortgage Association, the Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, the Government National Mortgage Association, or a private mortgage insurance company.					
5. 🗷	Seller is not an individual, estate or N.J.S.A.54A:1-1 et seq.	eller is not an individual, estate or trust and as such not required to make an estimated payment pursuant to J.S.A.54A:1-1 et seq.				
е. 🗖	The total consideration for the property is \$1,000 or less and as such, the seller is not required to make an estimated payment pursuant to N.J.S.A. 54A:5-1-1 et seq.					
7.	The gain from the sale will not be recognized for Federal income tax purposes under I.R.C. Section 721, 1031, 1033 or is a cemetary plot. (CIRCLE THE APPLICABLE SECTION). If such section does not ultimately apply to this transaction, the seller acknowledges the obligation to file a New Jersey Incoma tax return for the year of the sale (see instructions).					
	No non-like kind property received.					
8.		trator of a decedent to a devisee or h he decedent's will or the intestate law		ution of the deceder	nt's estate in	
	R(S) DECLARATION					
The unde	ersigned understands that this declaration terment contained herein could be punishes at of my knowledge and bellef. It is true, c	d by fine, imprisonment, or both. I further				
N	01 CABA 412010	- L- a. V	Signature	MAKCOS	H. VECES	
		(Beller) Please	Indicate if Power of Afte	imey or Attorney in Fact	MANINGE	
	Date	-	enutengiô			
		(Seller) Please	(Seller) Please Indicate if Power of Attorney or Attorney in Fact			

Printed by ALL-STATE LEGAL® www.balegal.com 800.222.0610 Page 1

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

AFFIDAVIT OF CONSIDERATION FOR USE BY SELLER
(Chapter 49, P.L. 1968, as amended through Chapter 53, P.L. 2006 (N.J.S.A. 46:15-6 et seq.)

HEFORE COMPLETING THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE READ THI	E INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM.				
STATE OF NEW JERSEY } SS. County Municipal Code	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY				
COUNTY HUDSON SS.	Consideration \$				
	BTF paid by seller \$				
Municipality of Property Location: Jersey City	† Use symbol °C" to indicate that fee is exclusively for sounty use.				
and says that he/she is the Legal Representative	in a doed dated 10000 uleste.				
(Granter, Laga) Repressonative, Corporate Officer, Officer of Title Co., Lands	ng (untication, etc.)				
transferring real property identified as Block No. 754 47-49 Hancock Avenue/68 Hutton St., Jersey City, NJ	Lot No. R 9 & 10 located at and annexed thereto.				
(Street Address, Town)	mio dimenso mierewi				
	ions 1 and 5) \square no prior mortgage to which property is subject.				
(3) Property transferred is Class 4A 4B 4C (circle one). If pro					
(SA) REQUIRED CALCULATION of Equalized Valuation (Instructions 5A and 7)	STATES OF A STATE OF THE ASSOCIATION OF A STATES OF THE ASSOCIATION OF				
Total Assessed Valuation ÷ Director's Re	% = \$				
If Director's Ratio is less than 100%, the equalized valuation will be equal to or in excess of 100%, the assessed value will be equal to the					
(4) FULL EXEMPTION FROM FEE: (Instruction 8)					
	empt from the Realty Transfer Fee imposed by C. 49, P.L.				
1968, as amended through C. 66, P.L. 2004, for the following insufficient. Explain in detail. Correctory Deed for previous	ig reason(s). Mere reference to the exemption symbol is				
insufficient. Explain in detail, correctory beed for previous	TO T				
(5) PARTIAL EXEMPTION FROM FEE: (Instruction 9) N	OTE: All boxes below apply to grantor(s) only. ALL				
BOXES IN APPROPRIATE CATEGORY MUST BE CHE	rom the State's portion of the Basic Fee, Supplemental Fee				
and General Purpose Fee, as applicable, imposed by C. 176, P.					
following reason(s):	22 20 10, C. 110, 1 122 200 4 2010 C. 00, 1 122 200 4 101 101				
A. SENIOR CITIZEN (Instruction 9) Grantor(s) 62 years of age or over.*	Resident of the State of New Jersey.				
Owned and occupied by grantor(s) at time of sale.	Owners as joint tenants must all qualify.				
One- or two-family residential premises.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	DISABLED PERSON (Instruction 9)				
Grantor(s) legally blind.*	Grantor(s) permanently and totally disabled				
Owned and occupied by grantor(s) at time of sale. [Grantor(s) receiving disability payments.*				
One- or two-family residential premises	Grantor(e) not gainfully employed.*				
Resident of the State of New Jersey.	Owned and occupied by grantor(s) at time (
Owners as joint tenants must all qualify.	One- or two-family residential premises				
* IN THE CASE OF HUSBAND AND WIFE OR STATUTORY PARTNER, ONLY ONE GRANTOR, NEED QUALIFY IF TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY.	Resident of the State of New Jersey.				
NEED QUALIFY IF TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY.	Owners as joint tenants must all qualify.				
C. LOW AND MODERATE INCOME HOUSING (Instru	ction 9) Reserved for occupancy.				
☐ Affordable according to HUD standards. ☐					
☐ Meets income requirements of region.	Subject to resale controls.				
(6) NEW CONSTRUCTION (Instructions 2, 10 and 12)					
☐ Entirely new improvement. ☐ Not prev	iously occupied.				
	restruction" printed clearly at top of the first pag 2 8 8 8 5 5				
(7) RELATED LEGAL ENTITIES TO LEGAL ENTITIES	(Instructions 5, 12 and 14)				
 No prior mortgage assumed or to which property is su No contributions to capital by either grantor or grant 					
No stock or money exchanged by or between granter					
(8) Deponent makes this Affidavit to induce the County Clerk or submitted herewith in accordance with the provisions of Chapter	Register of Deeds to record the deed and accept the fee				
Subscribed and swora to before me	47-49 Hancock Avenue LLC				
this day Signature of Deponent Grantor Name					
NJ NJ	, Jersey City, 12 Oakland Avenue, Jersey City, NJ				
Cloud F. Completed XXX-XX-XX					
	nter's Soc. Sec. No. Name/Company of Settlement Officer				
Carte mandiatelline shall sandy and	FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY				
come of each Affiderit of Consideration for	The state of the s				
Yea by Coller when Restion 2A is completed	Book Page				
Ose by Seller when Securit 37 is completed. Deed Dated	Gurla 3, 2011 Date Recorded				

State of New Jersey - Division of Taxation, P.O. Box 251, Trenton, NJ 08895-0251, Attention: Realty Transfer Fee Unit
The Director of the Division of Taxation in the Department of the Treasury has prescribed this form as required by law, and it may not be
altered or amended without the prior approval of the Director. For information on the Realty Transfer Fee or to print a copy of this
Affidavit, visit the Division of Taxation website at http://www.state.nj.ua/treasury/taxation/lpt/localtax.shtml.